No. C 125779

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

Due no later than Sep 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ADVANCED REGIONAL TECHNICAL EDUCATION, INC.
MARIE SHARP

PO BOX 648

TWIN FALLS ID 83303

THOMAS B. HIGH
126 SECOND AVE N
TWIN FALLS ID 83301

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City State

DIRECTOR LENNERT ERICKSON ECI)SITI\Q?&I'T' AVE N TIWINRALLSESCRIO0L TWIN FALLS D

DIRECTOR CESAR PEREZ ;:?Aﬁgx 1258 £OllEGE0R SELIEREN TWIN FALLS D

DIRECTOR TERRY PATTERSON ;;)Aﬁgx 1258 £OUEGSER SOUERERN TWIN FALLS ID
121 4TH AVENUE W GLAMBIA

DIRECTOR NADIA KING CORPORTATION TWIN FALLS ID

SECRETARY MARIE SHARP PO BOX 648 ST. LUKES MAGIC VALLEY TWIN FALLS ID

PRESIDENT MICHAEL ARRINGTON 2995 E 3600 N STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID
315 10TH STREET MINIDOKA COUNTY

DIRECTOR KENNETH COX SCHOOL DISTRIC RUPERT ID
125 4TH AVENUE W JEROME SCHOOL

DIRECTOR DALE LAYNE DISTRICT JEROME ID
3650 OVERLAND CASSIA COUNTY

DIRECTOR GAYLEN SMYER SCHOOL DISTRICT BURLEY D

DIRECTOR RON ANTHONY 920 MAIN ST BUHL SCHOOL DISTRICT BUHL ID

DIRECTOR CHERYLE BECKER 1020 WESHINGLON.ST N, IDAHC DRl TWIN FALLS ID

OF HEALTH

Country
USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83301

83303

83303

83301

83303
83301

83350

83338

83318
83316
83301

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

D Signature: Marie Sharp

C 125779

Name (type or print): Marie Sharp

Date: 10/14/2015
Title: Secretary

Processed 10/14/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




