No. C 125779		Due no later than Sep 30, 2015		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		THOMAS B. HIGH			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ADVANCED REGIONAL TECHNICAL EDUCATION, INC. MARIE SHARP PO BOX 648		126 SECOND AVE N TWIN FALLS ID 83301			
-				3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		,					
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	LENNERT ER	ICKSON	201 MAIN AVE W TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT		ID	USA	83301
DIRECTOR	CESAR PERE	Z	PO BOX 1238 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO	I WIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303
DIRECTOR	TERRY PATT	ERSON	PO BOX 1238 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303
DIRECTOR	NADIA KING		121 4TH AVENUE W GLAMBIA CORPORTATION	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
SECRETARY	MARIE SHAF		PO BOX 648 ST. LUKES MAGIC VALLEY		ID	USA	83303
PRESIDENT	MICHAEL AR	RINGTON	2995 E 3600 N STARR CORPORATION		ID	USA	83301
DIRECTOR	KENNETH CO)X	315 10TH STREET MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRIC	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350
DIRECTOR	DALE LAYNE		125 4TH AVENUE W JEROME SCHOOL DISTRICT	JEROME	ID	USA	83338
DIRECTOR	GAYLEN SMY	ÆR	3650 OVERLAND CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	BURLEY	ID	USA	83318
DIRECTOR	RON ANTHO	NY	920 MAIN ST BUHL SCHOOL DISTRICT	BUHL	ID	USA	83316
DIRECTOR	CHERYLE BECKER		1020 WASHINGTON ST N IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
			0.00				
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID.		Signature: Marie Sharp			Date: 10/14/2015		
C 125779		Name (type or print): Marie Sharp			Title: Secretary		
Processed 10/14/2015 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							